Department of Journalism & MassCom

Class Routine 2021-2022(0dd Semesters)

Day Year

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-5.00

5.00-6.00

1

2

3

4

5)

6

7

8

9

General
Sem-II

Reporting&edit
ing

NKL

General
Sem-1V

General
Sem-VI

Reporting&edit
ing

DM

Honours
Sem-II

Media&culture

DM

Honours
Sem-IV

Media ethics

Dev. com

NKL

DM

Honours
Sem-VI

film

NKL

Day Year

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-5.00

5.00-6.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

General
Sem-II

General
Sem-IV

Media law

Teacher :DM

General
Sem-VI1

International
affairs

NKL

Honours
Sem-II

Media&culture

Reporting

DM

NKL

Honours
Sem-1V

Dev com

Media law

DM

NKL

Honours
Sem-VI

Rural dev

Film

DM

NKL

Day Year

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-5.00

5.00-6.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

General
Sem-11

Reporting

DM

General
Sem-1V

Media law

NKL

General
Sem-VI

Course:
international

DM

Honours
Sem-II

Media&culture

Reporting

ENVS

Teacher :DM

NKL

Teacher :

Honours
Sem-1V

New media

Media ethics

DM

NKL

Honours
Sem-VI

Com research

DM




Day Year

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-5.00

5.00-6.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

General
Sem-II

Reporting

NKL

General
Sem-1V

Media law

DM

General
Sem-VI

International
affairs

NKL

Honours
Sem-II

Media&culture

DM

Honours
Sem-1V

New media Course: media e

thics

Teacher :DM | Teacher :NKL

Honours
Sem-VI

Com research

Film

DM

NKL

Day Year

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-5.00

5.00-6.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

General
Sem-II

General
Sem-1V

Media law

DM

General
Sem-VI1

International
affairs

Teacher :NKL

Honours
Sem-II

Media&culture

Course:reporting

ENVS

DM

NKL

Teacher :

Honours
Sem-1V

Dev com

Media law

DM

NKL

Honours
Sem-VI

Com research

DM

Day Year

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-5.00

5.00-6.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

General
Sem-II

Reporting

NKL

General
Sem-1V

General
Sem-VI

International affairs

DM

Honours
Sem-II

Media&culture

Reporting

DM

NKL

Honours
Sem-1V

Dev com

Media law

DM

Teacher :NKL

Honours
Sem-VI

Rural developm

Film

DM

NKL




